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And this 1s how your story begins...




SAY 'l DO" AND CELEBRATE
YOUR SPECIAL DAY

Congratulations on your engagement! Kempinski Hotel Cancun is delighted to be part of
your choice for your big day.

With its unique blend of luxurious indoor and outdoor event spaces, acclaimed culinary
experiences and impeccable service facing the turquoise waters and white sands of the
Caribbean it is the perfect setting for the wedding of your dreams.

You are probably feeling overwhelmed by all the wedding information out there, but
don't worry, you are not alone.

We are experienced professionals who are here to help you with all the planning for one
of the most important days of your life that you will remember for years to come.

Our ladies and gentlemen will ensure that every detail is meticulously taken care of from
start to finish to create the most memorable day that you and your guests will remember
for a lifetime.
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Why choose Kempinski Hotel Cancun:

+ Prime Location: Just 20 minutes from
Cancun International Airport.

+ Retail Therapy: A mere 5-minute drive to
La Isla Shopping Village.

+ Beachfront Bliss: Revel in the breathtaking
Mexican Caribbean right outside your door.

+ Scenic Retreat: Each room boasts a balcony
with a guaranteed ocean view.

+ Culinary Delights: Indulge in 6 Restaurants
& Bars, including 2 AAA Fine Dining options.
+ Gastronomic Tour: Explore nearby high-end
restaurants within walking distance.
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ROOMS & SUITES

Enjoy the beautifully appointed accomodations, all with breathtaking views
of the Caribbean Sea.

363 rooms and suites (between 435 and 2,460 sq ft)
Seaside or Seafront view with a balcony or terrace *

+ 152 Deluxe Seaside Rooms
+ 116 Deluxe Seafront Rooms
+ 24 Club Seaside Rooms

+ 23 Club Seafront Rooms

+ 5 Seaside Suites

+ 31 Seafront Suites

+ 4 Club Seaside Suites

+ 4 Club Seafront Suites

+ 2 Panoramic Suites

+ 1 Saasil Suite

+ 1 Presidential Suite
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SALON B SALON | PLAZAN PLAZA, |

SaLON 1

PLAZA
BALLRCOM

YUCATAN
BALLROCK

FOYER

PRE=FLINCTION

PRE=FLINCGTICMN

FOUNTAIN
COURTYARD

TULLUM

CAMCUN

COZUMEL

SOUTH POOL

MERIDA

S0UTH FOOL

DIRECTOR'S

BOARD
ROOM

TERRACE

INDOOR VENULS

Yucatan Ballroom Pre-Function
Yucatan Ballroom
Salon 1
Salon 2
Salon 3

Plaza Ballroom Foyer
Plaza Ballroom
Plaza 1
Plaza 2

Meérida, Canctn, Cozumel
Directors Room

Tulum

OUTDOOR VENUES

South Pool
Fountain Courtyard
South Beach

Mayan Terrace
Beach Club

Ceremony

1,100
360
360
360

360
160
160

70
60
90

Ceremony

80
50

80

Cocktail Reception

900
275
275
275

300
150
150

40
50
50

Cocktail Reception

Dinner (Round of 10)

650
240
240
240

250
110
110

50
40
60

Dinner (Round of 10)

300
110
200
100
300



WEDDING PACKAGES

Embark on the Journey of Forever with Kempinski Hotel Cancun's Wedding Packages. From
breathtaking venues and personalized services to culinary excellence, our packages are crafted to
make your special day truly unforgettable. Explore the possibilities and let us bring your dream
wedding to life.

- Endless Love
- Seaside Bliss
- True Love
- Kempinski




[ ndless Love

Ceremony Package

+ Ceremony at South Pool

+ Non-Denominational Minister
+ Bride’s Bouquet

+ Groom’s Boutonniere

+ Rose Petal Toss

+ Wedding Gazebo

+ Gold Chiavari Chairs

+ Audio Equipment

+ Harpist (1 set of 45 minutes)

+ Dedicated Events Specialist

USD 4,530

Accommodates maximum 20 people

Seaside Bliss

Ceremony Package

+ Ceremony at the Beach

+ Non-Denominational Minister
+ Bride’s Bouquet

+ Groom’s Boutonniere

+ Rose Petal Toss

+ Wedding Gazebo

+ Gold Chiavari Chairs

+ Audio Equipment

+ Harpist (1 set of 45 minutes)

+ Dedicated Events Specialist

USD 5,110

Accommodates maximum 20 people

All prices are in USD and subject to change. Gratuity and taxes are not included.

True Love

('Zerem(my Cockztail

+ Ceremony at the Beach

+ Non-Denominational Minister

+ Cocktail at South Pool with 1 hour of
margaritas, mojitos, martinis, beer, water
and soft drinks

+Three passed hors d’oeuvres

+ Bride’s Bouquet

+ Groom’s Boutonniere

+ Rose Petal Toss

+ Wedding Gazebo

+ Gold Chiavari Chairs

+ Audio Equipment for the Ceremony

+ Harpist for the Ceremony (45 minutes)
+ Mariachi for the Cocktail (45 minutes)
+ Dedicated Events Specialist

USD 8,136

Accommodates maximum 20 people

Kem pinski

Complete Package

Ceremony at the Beach

+ Non-Denominational Minister

+ Cocktail at South Pool with 1 hour of
margaritas, mojitos, martinis, beer, water
and soft drinks

+ Reception at the South Pool or indoors
+ Three-course Menu (Test Menu)

+ Deluxe Open Bar (2 hours)

+ Bride’s Bouquet

+ Groom’s Boutonniere

+ Rose Petal Toss

+ Wedding Gazebo

+ Gold Chiavari Chairs

+ Audio Equipment for the Ceremony

+ Harpist for the Ceremony (45 minutes)
+ Mariachi for the Cocktail (45 minutes)
+ Dedicated Events Specialist

USD 13,562

Accommodates maximum 20 people



+ Mexican Trio, violinist, harpist, saxophonist or guitarist starting at USD 650*
+ Live Mariachi (45-minute set) starting at USD 1,200*

+ DJ (four-hour performance) starting at USD 2,000*

+ Pop Band (45-minute set) starting at USD 2,000*

+ Chair cover USD 25 per chair

+ Chair bows USD 6* per chair

+ White drapes wall cover starting at USD 1,200*

+ Infinity LED Dance Floor Package (4 ft x 4 ft) starting at USD 1,400*
+ String lights USD 800*

+ Flower arrangements starting at USD 75*

+ Fireworks starting at USD 4,000*

+ Fire Show starting at USD 3,000*

+ Mixology Class starting at USD 78 per person (minimum 4 participants)
+ Tequila Tasting USD 80* per person
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FREQUENTLY
ASKED QUESTIONS

Can we personalize the wedding packages, no matter the number of guests? Of course, you
can add or remove items, services or places in order to meet the expectations you have for
this unique moment in your life.

Do you offer special room rates for our guests? Yes, from 10 rooms and more we have a
special rate.

Do you have a list of preferred vendors to use? Yes! From wedding planners to florists and
audio equipment (Dj‘s), we have worked with some of the best companies in the industry
& would love to share their information with you!

How late can our wedding be? Outdoors until 10:30 pm and indoors you select the time of
your wedding.

Can we bring our suppliers? Yes, but displacement fee is required.
How do we reserve our wedding date? A 30% deposit & signed contract is required in

order to get your wedding on the calendar. The remainder of your balance is due two
weeks prior to your wedding.



CONTACT US

Maria Luisa Gonzalez
Wedding Sales Manager

T+52 998 881 0808 ext. 5512
maria.gonzalez@kempinski.com

E - E Scan to chat with

me and begin

planning your
dream wedding!

KEMPINSKI HOTEL CANCUN

Retorno del Rey # 36
Cancun, 77500, Mexico
kempinski.com/cancun

Kempinski Cancun
O) @KempinskiCancun
[ Kempinski Hotel Cancuin

_Rempinskic | DISCOVERY


https://www.kempinski.com/cancun
mailto:maria.gonzalez@kempinski.com
https://www.facebook.com/kempinskicancun
http://instagram.com/kempinskicancun/



