



Kempinski

HOTELIERS SINCE 1897





SAY 'I DO' AND CELEBRATE YOUR SPECIAL DAY

Congratulations on your engagement! Kempinski Hotel Cancún is delighted to be part of your choice for your big day.

With its unique blend of luxurious indoor and outdoor event spaces, acclaimed culinary experiences and impeccable service facing the turquoise waters and white sands of the Caribbean it is the perfect setting for the wedding of your dreams.

You are probably feeling overwhelmed by all the wedding information out there, but don't worry, you are not alone.

We are experienced professionals who are here to help you with all the planning for one of the most important days of your life that you will remember for years to come.

Our ladies and gentlemen will ensure that every detail is meticulously taken care of from start to finish to create the most memorable day that you and your guests will remember for a lifetime.

HOTEL OVERVIEW



Why choose Kempinski Hotel Cancun:

- Prime Location: Just 20 minutes from Cancun International Airport.
- Retail Therapy: A mere 5-minute drive to La Isla Shopping Village.
- Beachfront Bliss: Revel in the breathtaking Mexican Caribbean right outside your door.
- Scenic Retreat: Each room boasts a balcony with a guaranteed ocean view.
- Culinary Delights: Indulge in 6 Restaurants & Bars, including 2 AAA Fine Dining options.
- Gastronomic Tour: Explore nearby high-end restaurants within walking distance.









ROOMS & SUITES

Enjoy the beautifully appointed accommodations, all with breathtaking views of the Caribbean Sea.

363 rooms and suites (between 435 and 2,460 sq ft) Seaside or Seafront view with a balcony or terrace •

- 152 Deluxe Seaside Rooms
- 116 Deluxe Seafront Rooms
- 24 Club Seaside Rooms
- 23 Club Seafront Rooms
- 5 Seaside Suites
- 31 Seafront Suites
- 4 Club Seaside Suites
- 4 Club Seafront Suites
- 2 Panoramic Suites
- 1 Saasil Suite
- 1 Presidential Suite















VENUES



INDOOR VENUES	Ceremony	Cocktail Reception	Dinner (Round of 10)
Yucatán Ballroom Pre-Function	-	-	-
Yucatán Ballroom	1,100	900	650
Salon 1	360	275	240
Salon 2	360	275	240
Salon 3	360	275	240
Plaza Ballroom Foyer	-	-	-
Plaza Ballroom	360	300	250
Plaza 1	160	150	110
Plaza 2	160	150	110
Mérida, Cancún, Cozumel	70	40	50
Directors Room	60	50	40
Tulum	90	50	60

OUTDOOR VENUES	Ceremony	Cocktail Reception	Dinner (Round of 10)
South Pool	80	250	300
Fountain Courtyard	50	-	110
South Beach	-	150	200
Mayan Terrace	80	-	100
Beach Club	-	150	300

WEDDING PACKAGES

Embark on the Journey of Forever with Kempinski Hotel Cancun's Wedding Packages. From breathtaking venues and personalized services to culinary excellence, our packages are crafted to make your special day truly unforgettable. Explore the possibilities and let us bring your dream wedding to life.

- Endless Love
- Seaside Bliss
- True Love
- Kempinski





Endless Love Ceremony Package

- Ceremony at South Pool
- Non-Denominational Minister
- Bride's Bouquet
- Groom's Boutonniere
- Rose Petal Toss
- Wedding Gazebo
- Gold Chiavari Chairs
- Audio Equipment
- Harpist (1 set of 45 minutes)
- Dedicated Events Specialist

Seaside Bliss Ceremony Package

- Ceremony at the Beach
- Non-Denominational Minister
- Bride's Bouquet
- Groom's Boutonniere
- Rose Petal Toss
- Wedding Gazebo
- Gold Chiavari Chairs
- Audio Equipment
- Harpist (1 set of 45 minutes)
- Dedicated Events Specialist

True Love Ceremony + Cocktail

- Ceremony at the Beach
- Non-Denominational Minister
- Cocktail at South Pool with 1 hour of margaritas, mojitos, martinis, beer, water and soft drinks
- •Three passed hors d'oeuvres
- Bride's Bouquet
- Groom's Boutonniere
- Rose Petal Toss
- Wedding Gazebo
- Gold Chiavari Chairs
- Audio Equipment for the Ceremony
- Harpist for the Ceremony (45 minutes)
- Mariachi for the Cocktail (45 minutes)
- Dedicated Events Specialist

USD 8,136

Accommodates maximum 20 people

Kempinski Complete Package

Ceremony at the Beach

- Non-Denominational Minister
- Cocktail at South Pool with 1 hour of margaritas, mojitos, martinis, beer, water and soft drinks
- Reception at the South Pool or indoors
- Three-course Menu (Test Menu)
- Deluxe Open Bar (2 hours)
- Bride's Bouquet
- Groom's Boutonniere
- Rose Petal Toss
- Wedding Gazebo
- Gold Chiavari Chairs
- Audio Equipment for the Ceremony
- Harpist for the Ceremony (45 minutes)
- Mariachi for the Cocktail (45 minutes)
- Dedicated Events Specialist

USD 13,562

Accommodates maximum 20 people

USD 4,530 Accommodates maximum 20 people

Accommodates maximum 20 people

USD 5.110

All prices are in USD and subject to change. Gratuity and taxes are not included.

ENHANCEMENTS

Entertainment

- Mexican Trio, violinist, harpist, saxophonist or guitarist starting at USD 650*
- Live Mariachi (45-minute set) starting at USD 1,200*
- DJ (four-hour performance) starting at USD 2,000*
- Pop Band (45-minute set) starting at USD 2,000*

Decoration

- Chair cover USD 25* per chair
- Chair bows USD 6* per chair
- White drapes wall cover starting at USD 1,200*
- Infinity LED Dance Floor Package (4 ft x 4 ft) starting at USD 1,400*
- String lights USD 800*
- Flower arrangements starting at USD 75*

Experiences

- Fireworks starting at USD 4,000*
- Fire Show starting at USD 3,000*
- Mixology Class starting at USD 78* per person (minimum 4 participants)
- Tequila Tasting USD 80* per person





FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

Can we personalize the wedding packages, no matter the number of guests? Of course, you can add or remove items, services or places in order to meet the expectations you have for this unique moment in your life.

Do you offer special room rates for our guests? Yes, from 10 rooms and more we have a special rate.

Do you have a list of preferred vendors to use? Yes! From wedding planners to florists and audio equipment (Dj's), we have worked with some of the best companies in the industry & would love to share their information with you!

How late can our wedding be? Outdoors until 10:30 pm and indoors you select the time of your wedding.

Can we bring our suppliers? Yes, but displacement fee is required.

How do we reserve our wedding date? A 30% deposit & signed contract is required in order to get your wedding on the calendar. The remainder of your balance is due two weeks prior to your wedding.

CONTACT US

María Luisa González Wedding Sales Manager T +52 998 881 0808 ext. 5512 maria.gonzalez@kempinski.com



Scan to chat with me and begin planning your dream wedding!

KEMPINSKI HOTEL CANCÚN

Retorno del Rey # 36 Cancún, 77500, Mexico kempinski.com/cancun





© @KempinskiCancun in Kempinski Hotel Cancún

